








64                                       78

35         38                                      48







count in ones

count in ones

count in tens

count in tens



count in tens

count in tens

360   

460

465

640         670

645



we compare the hundreds first 

(if they are equal) 

we then compare the tens

280

310

370

375



3                         4          5

2                         3             6

6                      4                  5

6                       3                  1





or 725                                                or 527
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